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N° Insc.

36225

Relatorio de Inscrigdes Confirmadas

Nome
GISLAINE DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA

36367

MOACYR CLEMENTE JUNIOR

36503

MARCELO SILVA DE CARVALHO

DIEGO TORRECILLAS PAULA LICO

36555

THAIANY GOULART DE SOUZA E SILVA

36744

LUIZ FELIPE DE PAIVA LOURENGAO

36760

LARA CAROLINA MARIO

36767

GRAZIELLE MARA FERREIRA COSTA

#
1
2
3
4 36550
5
6
7
8
9

36770

PRISCILLA HAKIME SCALIZE

10 36772 THATIANA CRISTINA VIEIRA DE REZENDE
Banca Examinadora
Nome Categoria Instituicao
Titulares Profa. Dra. DEILA ROSELY CARNEIRO Avaliador | Universidade Federal de Alfenas
Profa. Dra. MANUELLA CARVALHO DA COSTA Avaliador Il Universidade Federal de Alfenas
Profa. Dra. JULIANA DOS SANTOS NEVES Avaliador 11l Universidade Federal de Alfenas
Suplentes Profa. Dra. EVELISE ALINE SOARES Suplente | Universidade Federal de Alfenas

Sorteio de Ponto

Locais e Horarios

Local (Sala)
N-409

Data Horario
15/07/2019 08:00




